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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS

EASTERN DIVISION

HoLLYWOOD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,

PLAINTIFF,

CASE NoO.: 1:21-cv-05172

V. JUDGE VIRGINIA M. KENDALL

100% COTTON T-SHIRT AR STORE, ET AL.,

DEFENDANTS.
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MAGISTRATE JUDGE JEFFREY COLE

AMENDED SCHEDULE A TO THE COMPLAINT

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
100% cotton T-shirt AR Store
100% T-shirt rr Store
666 Art Store
AAKK Store
ALAYLM Store
Bao Decoration Painting Store
BEE-KU Store
cotton 100% goods Store
Cotton T-shirt V Store
gu li Store
Hahayule-TAHA Store
Men's Hoodie Store
MerryMadeline Store
MildredBeverley Store
MOCSICKA Backdrop Store
Mtime poster Store
NuoYing Store
PANDALA Store
Photographic backdrop factory Store
Retro Posters Store

MARKETPLACE URL
aliexpress.com/store/912265197
aliexpress.com/store/912159557
aliexpress.com/store/910447278
aliexpress.com/store/912341646
aliexpress.com/store/912225133

aliexpress.com/store/3515102
aliexpress.com/store/912301036
aliexpress.com/store/912071014
aliexpress.com/store/912180014
aliexpress.com/store/5183001
aliexpress.com/store/408134
aliexpress.com/store/5071341
aliexpress.com/store/912350316
aliexpress.com/store/912338546
aliexpress.com/store/3858012
aliexpress.com/store/2222191
aliexpress.com/store/4850014
aliexpress.com/store/911757173
aliexpress.com/store/1853972
aliexpress.com/store/5068473



No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
Shop4656020 Store
Shop5483042 Store
Shop5636213 Store

Shop900243105 Store
Shop910363080 Store
Shop910807035 Store
Shop911414191 Store
Shop911424631 Store
Shop911614408 Store Store
Sinor Men Women Clothes Store
StarQueenFashion Store
Talented Art Poster Store
TSHIRT 999888 Store
Very good T-shirt 205 Store
Very Good T-shirt LA Store
Visual Cloth Painting Store
Wall Decor Life Store
WTQ Retro anime poster Store
xh88888 Store
Xiao Hui99988 Store
Dismissed
Destination Vinyl Ltd
DreamsBig
dtongtrade
ERKOLS GIFT SHOP
General Limited
guodinghuadedian
HaoYueYuXiangYouXianGongSi
JIANIGN
John-L Brand
linzhenhao shangmao
Love decoration poster
manzhenmaoyi
Minty Mint
Outdoor Runs
pingmeiguodianpu

qingchenshangdian
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MARKETPLACE URL
aliexpress.com/store/4656020
aliexpress.com/store/5483042
aliexpress.com/store/5636213

aliexpress.com/store/900243105
aliexpress.com/store/910363080
aliexpress.com/store/910807035
aliexpress.com/store/911414191
aliexpress.com/store/911424631
aliexpress.com/store/912219077
aliexpress.com/store/912074048
aliexpress.com/store/5039097
aliexpress.com/store/912187210
aliexpress.com/store/912346568
aliexpress.com/store/911911133
aliexpress.com/store/912338201
aliexpress.com/store/5000358
aliexpress.com/store/911941792
aliexpress.com/store/912318359
aliexpress.com/store/912074181
aliexpress.com/store/912177620
Dismissed
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3V49E119QDPU4
amazon.com/sp?seller=AXXDB3ZBERA91
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1HFE47QO1BX0K
amazon.com/sp?seller=A35ZEKLTDKULWQ
amazon.com/sp?seller=AYPVOSTSH0ZDO
amazon.com/sp?seller=A35IRQ4AVSGB7N
amazon.com/s?me=AHIHB3SRUS528S
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3K7HVXD4TYTFW
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3FGFQ1WO98URS
amazon.com/sp?seller=A37KCCECEPGZJY
amazon.com/sp?seller=A30IXRJCLCIMLI
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1ZMOTPMZ04Q48
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1J306GTAQYF5C
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1JA2UTXFOJFUM
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1PROTM7JSEFE
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2NVXSCJPBLNDO



No.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94

DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS
quanshunyidian
Rien Buan
Rock-Pads

Shanxikaiyuantongshangmaoyouxiangongsi

tankzhe
Wang De Li Shop
wudixianjiejieriyongbaihuo
Wuhaosam
Xianyouwenruomaoyiyouxiangongsi
xianyouxinggangmaoyi
Xiapuxiansousuanriyongpinjingyingbui
YQ posters
zhifangshangmao
zhixingongyipin
Dismissed
Body-Soul-n-Spirit
Dismissed
toutomen Store
zhao443451132 Store
Dismissed
Dismissed
85635986
Angel Suit Shop
Art Print Poster
BaronZena
butingtao3071
Dragon store 2019
eddiewei shop
Egg shell with egg white
GHGHIJTKDREr
huangbin63938
huangxuezheng888
Huangzhihao2020
JHartprint88
kindly feelings
LunarStorel

Rui line department store
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MARKETPLACE URL
amazon.com/sp?seller=ASFOHYOVROURL
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1RH5X0VGR33NB
amazon.com/sp?seller=A636GYNZ7SONN
amazon.com/sp?seller=A3I3HKQW3QA1UO
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1GXQXPPO3XOYE&
amazon.com/sp?seller=A15U75XKPDN150
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1P9Q11JLZPE2E
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1P48QORYDEY4L
amazon.com/sp?seller=A2M72JPE9Y Q2IW
amazon.com/sp?seller=A205BYQOGINSCE
amazon.com/sp?seller=A1WVGQJ3Q8DESF
amazon.com/s?me=A1GPOISBNS5BT7
amazon.com/s?me=A1MCCB4C25NFAJ
amazon.com/sp?seller=AXKPIIPZMVUFR
Dismissed
bonanza.com/booths/Body Soul n_Spirit
Dismissed
dhgate.com/store/21634510
dhgate.com/store/20778898
Dismissed
Dismissed
wish.com/merchant/5f572804de208017b095d84d
wish.com/merchant/583e55e5d9141577fd32771f
wish.com/merchant/5911¢35165¢31350144154c7
wish.com/merchant/60e33d4ad9¢182fd048fddas
wish.com/merchant/60960d793949682{3b493a25
wish.com/merchant/5d7e89af9cb62c¢12830df2f1
wish.com/merchant/5ae97d804c56ef1f1ccbbf86
wish.com/merchant/5d41298dfe55¢81et9e2989
wish.com/merchant/5dca82ab0fd18708ec3d105b
wish.com/merchant/6090dc09cdd2af73c4fa86c3
wish.com/merchant/5e4b63e257cc9b069ce49d8b
wish.com/merchant/5ed362acca29c46d408e80ac
wish.com/merchant/5e0f0f5455346f13c83cS5afe
wish.com/merchant/5d3e8360e13a7e7f41{f36ad3
wish.com/merchant/5fccaldf1b3ca3b7f73a2bal
wish.com/merchant/5b4c660414f335123aa7f57f
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No. DEFENDANT / SELLER ALIAS MARKETPLACE URL

95 sincel872 wish.com/merchant/59b3611a2382706c1d16707f
96 Suzanne Ross123 wish.com/merchant/5e91ea89bdebf4c5b6041e9d
97 wangshutheng wish.com/merchant/5e65f5153472470dc823655¢
98 Wangyue0456 wish.com/merchant/5de4819d29e¢78653b5dd6dc8
929 xiangyu fashion wish.com/merchant/540bf39¢7a9¢b43977921edd
100 Xueyaping wish.com/merchant/5af91b935ccdca03¢c52e3819
101 zuccyouth0124 wish.com/merchant/59f5408f518c1c35a312bd80
102 aliany wish.com/merchant/5e82fbf11c0085b34062ed98
103 BronzeStore wish.com/merchant/5fec95633badb7e8971b5f54
104 nanxie wish.com/merchant/55ffe8274bf31242b9d3ff35
105 Suchuangui wish.com/merchant/5f0d878d0c2a7e08e0c0d59f



